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Exhibit C: Zoning Changes
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Project Area

Expansion Area
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Buildings

Curb Line

Zoning

Neighborhood Retail

Residential 1

City of Spokane
35162.0105
35162.0110
35162.0111
35162.0121
35162.0122
1.5 acres
(Size is Approximate)
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